
SPRING 2012 HUMAN SITUATION REGISTRATION

SUBJ CATALOG SECTION CLASSNBR INSTR START END DAYS ROOM SUBJ CATALOG SECTION CLASSNBR

HON 2101 01 13006 Morrison,Iain P D 10:00 AM 11:00 AM TR 212L ENGL 2361 01 12415

HON 2101 02 13007 Morrison,Iain P D 11:30 AM 12:30 PM TR 212L ENGL 2361 02 12416

HON 2101 03 13008 Estess,Ted L 1:00 PM 2:00 PM MW 212D ENGL 2361 03 12417

HON 2101 04 13009 Zaretsky,Robert D 1:00 PM 2:00 PM MW 212L ENGL 2361 04 12418

HON 2101 05 13010 Maya,Gabriela 1:00 PM 2:00 PM MW 212J ENGL 2361 05 12419

HON 2101 06 13011 Maya,Gabriela 2:30 PM 3:30 PM MW 212J ENGL 2361 06 12420

HON 2101 07 13012 Ferguson, Jamie H 1:00 PM 2:00 PM MW CV N105 ENGL 2361 07 12421

HON 2101 08 13013 Meyer,Kimberly E 10:00 AM 11:00 AM TR 212P ENGL 2361 08 12422

HON 2101 09 13014 Meyer,Kimberly E 11:30 AM 12:30 PM TR 212P ENGL 2361 09 12423

HON 2101 10 13015 Estess,Ted L 2:30 PM 3:30 PM MW 212D ENGL 2361 10 12424

HON 2101 12 13017 Harvey,John R 11:30 AM 12:30 PM TR 212J ENGL 2361 12 12426

HON 2101 13 13018 Freeland,Cynthia A 2:30 PM 3:30 PM MW 212P ENGL 2361 13 12427

HON 2101 14 13019 Harvey,John R 10:00 AM 11:00 AM TR 212J ENGL 2361 14 12428

HON 2101 15 13020 Zecher,Jonathan l 12:00 PM 1:00 PM MW 212P ENGL 2361 15 12429

HON 2101 16 13021 Zecher,Jonathan l 1:00 PM 2:00 PM MW 212P ENGL 2361 16 12430

HON 2101 17 13022 Valier,Helen K 1:00 PM 2:00 PM TR 212J ENGL 2361 17 12431

HON 2101 18 13023 Valier,Helen K 10:00 AM 11:00 AM TR 212D ENGL 2361 18 12432

HON 2101 19 20099 DiMattei,Steven R 1:00 PM 2:00 PM TR 212P ENGL 2361 19 20101

HON 2101 20 20100 DiMattei,Steven R 2:30 PM 3:30 PM TR 212P ENGL 2361 20 20102

HON 2101 21 20453 Mikics,David 12:00 PM 1:00 PM MW 212D ENGL 2361 21 20455

HON 2101 22 20454 Cremins,Robert Paul 12:00 PM 1:00 PM MW 212J ENGL 2361 22 20456

The Human Situation:Modernity

Discussion
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